Contents

Forewords
Map of Australia

Introduction
Gaye Sculthorpe, Lissant Bolton and lan Coates

Understanding country
Howard Morphy and John Carty

Kimberley spear points John Carty

Fibrecraft Lissant Bolton

A symphony of lines: reading south-east shields Jonathan Jones
Painting country John Carty

Encounters in country
Maria Nugent

‘Everything after Cook was between all of us’ Maria Nugent

William Barak, Coranderrk and the arts of diplomacy Maria Nugent
‘Let us hear no more of Pigeon’: violence in the Kimberley lan Coates
The Carrolup children’s drawings lan Coates

Out of country
Gaye Sculthorpe

Drawing on country
Gaye Sculthorpe

Notes

Further reading
Acknowledgements
lllustration credits
Index

10

12

20

34
64
74
114

120

128
150
168
184

210

242

256
263
266
267
268



