Contents

Forewords

1

Map of Australia

1	0

7

	Introduction Gaye Sculthorpe, Lissant Bolton and Ian Coates	12
1	Understanding country Howard Morphy and John Carty	20
	Kimberley spear points John Carty Fibrecraft Lissant Bolton A symphony of lines: reading south-east shields Jonathan Jones Painting country John Carty	34 64 74 114
2	Encounters in country	120

Maria Nugent

	'Everything after Cook was between all of us' Maria Nugent	128
	William Barak, Coranderrk and the arts of diplomacy Maria Nugent	150
	'Let us hear no more of Pigeon': violence in the Kimberley lan Coates	168
	The Carrolup children's drawings lan Coates	184
3	Out of country	210

	Gaye Sculthorpe	
4	Drawing on country	242
	Gaye Sculthorpe	

Notes Further reading Acknowledgements Illustration credits Index	256 263 266 267 268
Index	208